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
BEST buy In beautiful Rose City bunga-

low of 4 rooms, large living room, fire-
place, exceptional bullt-in- s. hardwood
fioors, breakfast room. This is truly
a lovely home, 1 year old. Underpriced
at $4iiO0. terms or bonus. O. A. Pearce
Co.. 616 Henry bldg. Broadway 4S3.V

$.V)O0 HAWTHORNE $1500 CASH.
6 rooms and bath, furnace, fireplace,

garage, 50x100 lot. all street Improve-
ments In and paid ; full cement base-
ment. See C. V. Smock, Keipper &
Crosby, 514 Railway Exchange bldg.
Broadway 600.

$6750.
Irvington bungalow, 6 large rooms on

first floor, hardwood floors, fireplace,
tile bath, modern kitchen. In fact, this
home is ; will consider

bonus and $1000 cash. East 413.
$050 CASJH MT. SCOTT $3150.
New and bath. 84xl.S5 lot: 1

block from school, finished in white
Ivory, fine bungalow. See C. V. Smock.
Keipper & Crosby, PI4 Railway Ex- -
change Ding. lidwy. rmi.

HOUSE plans. 100 designs, $10 to $15. or
specially designed at reasonable lee.

L. R. BAILEY CO.,
P24 N. W. Bank Bldg.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS bungalow, sacri
fice if sold, this week; modern, bard-woo- d

floors; furnace; built-in- s. Alain
7 ISO.

1RVLNGTON home, excellent loca
tion, well arranged; priced at bargain;
must be sold exon. Owner leaving city.
Phone East 5753 evenings.

Suburban Homes.

NEAR REEDVILLE.
4 acres, all In cultivation and In

crop, all kinds of berries and --'0
young assorted fruit trees,
house, woodshed, etc. On macadam
road, half mile to electric line.
Price $3000; $1000 cash.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Broadway 6034.

ON OREGON ELECTRIC.
1 acre In high state of cultiva-

tion, strawberries, logan, rasp-
berries, assorted bearing fruit.

bouse, on gravel road, close
to station, sacrifice price $1400;
$1000 ca&b.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Broadway 6034.

JUST IOOK AT THIS! .

MR. AND MRS. HOMESEEKER.
Beautiful residence with 1Hacres (eoual to 1'J r.iiv Inrs nf Inwn

flower and vineyard, on the electric car
kuu on iy UiWiu.

I have many other beautiful suburbannomes irom $'0mo to $)jo00 each.J. B. HOLBROOiv, Realtor,
214-21- 5 Panama Bldtf.

A I TO'rt Y HKTPKAT
Little Suburban nlaee. rip-h- nn novH

highway, just outside city limits; nearly
uue acre, an cultivates ; rusticbungalow, green lawn, native shrubbery
and trees, bright and cheerful surround
ings, iin,e location, city conveniencesavaiianje. sacrificing for only $:touo. See

rv. jiTii. liUmwrmens bide.
UAKDUN HUM E BARGAIN Acre withgood house ; bearing fruit treesanu Derries; close to station, on hardroad. Biggest bargain on market. Only

$:i,iM), good terms ; more ground if de-
sired. Let us show you.

McCORMlC CO., 207 Falling Bldg.Broadway 7420. Main 0319.
S U B L K B A N H CM E.

joining city limits on east. acrewith 35 assorted fruit trees in full bear-ing; house, full basement, city
ir. nicaen nouse, good road; lOoOeasy terms.

HAYI.BR E. SMITH.
31S Railway Exch. Bldg.

S 1750 CON-CO- D. HALF A CRE
with good house, well and onthMi? n
fruit trees, best soil, located near high
way ana eiec. ry. view of Willamette.
A real bargain at this price

FAIR EXCHANGE R MALTY CO..
202 McKay Bldg. Bdwy. 747S

LOOK ALL FOR $750 IAJOK.
Three-roo- house on 4 acre, chickenhouse, 10 bearing fruit trees, berries. Thisprice includes two good stoves If sold

within the next week. $2M) ca.h andterms. Call Mr. Young. Bdwv. . tWKO
THIS IS YOUR HOME

Three acres. Just outside city limits;
nice orchard, house, gas andwater; will take car and some cash.Bdwy. Will.

1'or Sale Business Property.
ONE fireproof building, income $450 a

month, $32,500.
One fireproof building. Income $625 a

month, $47,500.
Two fireproof buildings, income $5800a year, $43,500.
One fireproof building. 100 feet square,

income $2700 per year, $10,500.
1158 Union Ave. North, bet. 0 A 11 A. M.

For gale Acreage.
GARDEN HOME ACRE TRACTS On hardroad; gas, electricity. Bull Run water;

close to station, school and stores; allcultivated. Prices 000 to $1250 peracre; 0c commutation fare; 40 electrictrains dally. Most desirable acre hometracts around Portland. Easy terms.
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